Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Bever, Laif Joseph

Boettcher, Brenden Lee

Borrego-Arroyo, Eric C

Cardona, Felix Julian

Coon, Heather Rae

Demulling, Thomas Ronald

Fisher, Reece Richard

Fleischauer, Roy William

Kitchen, Amanda Michelle

Meyer, Colin Christian

Nelson, Shaine Wallace

Rosa, Alex William

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

1998

1991

1969
1981
1973

2001

1969

1984

2003

1986

1986

23

31

52
41
49

21

53

38

18

36

36

Date In

7/16/2022

7/15/2022

7/14/2022

7/19/2022
7/14/2022
7/18/2022

7/18/2022

7/17/2022

7/14/2022

7/18/2022

7/17/2022

7/12/2022

8/13/2022

8/16/2022

Charges

2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER
BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
CARRY CONCEALED WEAPON

BATTERY SUBSTANTIAL/AGGRAVATED/INTEND
BODILY HARM

CRIMINAL TRESPASS - DWELLING

Disorderly conduct

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
HARASSMENT WITH THREAT OF DEATH/GREAT
BODILY HARM

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
OPERATE WITH RESTRICTED CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE - 2ND OFFENSE

2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER

BATTERY SUBSTANTIAL/AGGRAVATED/INTEND
BODILY HARM

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE



Sabby, Roger Christopher Male

Skinaway, Monica Lynn Female
Spence, Gregory James Ecklund Male
Weber, Andrew Vincent Male

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 16
Female: 3
Male: 13

1968

1985
1990
1978

54

37
32
43

7/12/2022

7/18/2022
7/14/2022
7/16/2022

7/25/2022
11/18/2022

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5STH OR 6TH
OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
BAIL JUMPING - FELONY



