## Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Bever, Laif Joseph	Male	2003	18	7/16/2022		2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER BAIL JUMPING - FELONY DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Boettcher, Brenden Lee	Male	1998	23	7/15/2022	8/13/2022	BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT CARRY CONCEALED WEAPON
Borrego-Arroyo, Eric C	Male	1991	31	7/14/2022		BATTERY SUBSTANTIAL/AGGRAVATED/INTEND BODILY HARM CRIMINAL TRESPASS - DWELLING Disorderly conduct
Cardona, Felix Julian	Male	1969	52	7/19/2022		DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Coon, Heather Rae	Female	1981	41	7/14/2022	8/16/2022	POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Demulling, Thomas Ronald	Male	1973	49	7/18/2022		DISORDERLY CONDUCT HARASSMENT WITH THREAT OF DEATH/GREAT BODILY HARM
Fisher, Reece Richard	Male	2001	21	7/18/2022		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Fleischauer, Roy William	Male	1969	53	7/17/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE WITH RESTRICTED CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE - 2ND OFFENSE
Kitchen, Amanda Michelle	Female	1984	38	7/14/2022		2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER BATTERY SUBSTANTIAL/AGGRAVATED/INTEND BODILY HARM DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Meyer, Colin Christian	Male	2003	18	7/18/2022		DISORDERLY CONDUCT RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Nelson, Shaine Wallace	Male	1986	36	7/17/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
Rosa, Alex William	Male	1986	36	7/12/2022		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

Sabby, Roger Christopher	Male	1968	54	7/12/2022		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH OFFENSE
Skinaway, Monica Lynn	Female	1985	37	7/18/2022	7/25/2022	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Spence, Gregory James Ecklund	Male	1990	32	7/14/2022	11/18/2022	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
Weber, Andrew Vincent	Male	1978	43	7/16/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
<b>Bookings in the Last 7 Days</b>						
Total: 16						
Female: 3						
Male: 13						